DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT®D)

VYVIAN COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED 03925309

WABE ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

WABIMIERES INVESTMENTS LIMITED

WACCY LIMITED

W.A. COOKE AND SONS ENGINEERS
(ESTABLISHED 1926) LIMITED

W.A. COOKE AND SONS ENGINEERS
(ESTABLISHED 1926) LIMITED

W. ADAMS & SONS LIMITED

WADDINGTON (HULL) LIMITED

WADE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED

WADE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED

WADEN FILMS LIMITED

WADEVILLE UK LTD

WADING ACCOUNTING CONTRACTORS LIMITED

WADING ACCOUNTING CONTRACTORS LIMITED

WAESCH AND SUTTON (GAS & HEATING
CONTRACTORS) LTD

WAINUI BEACH LIMITED

WAINWRIGHT & SONS (RISBOROUGH) LIMITED

THE WAITING GAME LTD

THE WAITING GAME LTD

WAKEBARN LIMITED

WAKEFIELD DRIVEWAYS LTD

WAKEFIELD LOGISTICS LIMITED

WALBROOK (FENCHURCH STREET) LIMITED

WALDEGRAVES BUSINESS PARK LIMITED

WALDEGRAVE VENTURES LIMITED

WALDEN PRECISION APPARATUS LIMITED

WALDEN SERVICES LIMITED

WALDEN UK LTD

WALES & WEST UTILITIES LIMITED

WALES & WEST UTILITIES LIMITED

WALES & WEST UTILITIES LIMITED

WALES & WEST UTILITIES LIMITED

WALES & WEST UTILITIES LIMITED

WALKER FENDER COMPANY,LIMITED(THE)

WALKER SECRETARIES LIMITED

WALKERS PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

WALKING DISTANCE (MAPS) LIMITED

WALLABIES DRAFTING SERVICES LTD

WALLACE COURT (HITCHIN) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

WALLACE ENGINEERING (GAS) SERVICES
LIMITED

WALLACE PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LTD.

WALLACES BED CENTRE LTD

WALLACE SHEETMETAL & FABRICATION
LIMITED

WALLCHARM PRODUCTS LIMITED

WALLCHART SURVEYS LIMITED

WALLIS MUSIC LIMITED

WALL OF DEATH LIMITED

WALLOP DEFENCE SYSTEMS LIMITED

WALLOP INDUSTRIES LIMITED

WALL STREET OPTIONS (UK) LIMITED

05203967
05918038
05975344
01405842

01405842

01076528
03216952
00405649
00405649
04928862
05320565
06195706
06195706
05960175

06659619
00431477
05977074
05977074
03921931
04660411
05264260
05980115
04964123
05512780
00869658
04944435
06261913
05046791
05046791
05046791
05046791
05046791
00149473
04367150
04408761
04360740
06123915
05587179

06297751

05272222
05994755
04490418

02797715
06245028
04683784
05152014
00675623
00410988
05985488

21/08/2008
20/08/2008
20/08/2008
22/08/2008
22/08/2008

22/08/2008

26/08/2008
21/08/2008
21/08/2008
21/08/2008
26/08/2008
21/08/2008
20/08/2008
20/08/2008
26/08/2008

20/08/2008
21/08/2008
22/08/2008
22/08/2008
22/08/2008
22/08/2008
20/08/2008
21/08/2008
20/08/2008
22/08/2008
26/08/2008
21/08/2008
22/08/2008
21/08/2008
21/08/2008
21/08/2008
21/08/2008
21/08/2008
22/08/2008
21/08/2008
26/08/2008
21/08/2008
20/08/2008
22/08/2008

20/08/2008

22/08/2008
21/08/2008
20/08/2008

21/08/2008
21/08/2008
22/08/2008
22/08/2008
26/08/2008
26/08/2008
22/08/2008

WALL STREET OPTIONS (UK) LIMITED

WALL TO WALL SERVICES LIMITED

WALON LIMITED

WALON AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES LIMITED

WALON AUTOTRANSPORT LIMITED

WALROW TYRE SERVICES LIMITED

WALRUS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED

WALSHAM BOOKKEEPING LIMITED

WALSH & WALSH LIMITED

WALSH BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED

WALTER GURNEY & SON LIMITED

WALTER KEOWN DRIVING SERVICES LIMITED

WALTER LAWRENCE TROPHY LIMITED

WALTERS MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED

WALTER WEST BUILDERS LIMITED

WALTHAM FOREST INSURANCE (SERVICES)
LIMITED

THE WALTHAM HOUSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

WALTHAM PLUMBING SUPPLIES LIMITED

WALTHAM PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

WALTON ENGINEERING CO.LIMITED

WALTON ENGINEERING MANUFACTURING
LIMITED

WALTON ESTATES LIMITED

WALTON VALE ESTATES 1 LIMITED

WALTON VALE ESTATES 2 LIMITED

WALTON WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WALT"S TRAVEL LIMITED

WALTZ COMMUNICATIONS (UK) LIMITED

WANDAHOME (KNOTT INGLEY)L IMITED

W & CO DESIGN SOLUTIONS LIMITED

W. & M. HALLAM & CO. LIMITED

W & R REDMAN (CLAYWOOD) LIMITED

W & W GRAPHICS LTD

W & W INK LTD

WANNABUY LIMITED

WANSTEAD INVESTMENTS LIMITED

WANSTEAD PARK LIMITED

WANTEC LIMITED

WAOKU NURSERIES LIMITED

WAQI & JAAN LIMITED

THE WARBURG CHARITABLE TRUST

WARD & CO. (LETTERS) LIMITED

WARD DESIGN SERVICES LIMITED

WARDEN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

WARDEN HOLDINGS LIMITED

WARDEN HOMES LIMITED

WARD LEGAL LIMITED

WARDLE OFFICE SUPPLIES LIMITED

WARD RIDER LTD

THE WARDROBE FAIRY LIMITED

THE WAREHOUSE.COM LIMITED

WARLEY LIMITED

WARLEY HARDWARE CENTRE LIMITED

WARLOW TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

05985488
05350936
01398125
01683198
02431297
01845924
02184974
04184507
04850328
04349230
00262619
06364918
06128279
02250566
01520407
00978263

03409952

01995722
06131404
00377353
00361916

01464612
05509494
05509495
06660632
04276721
05974647
00641608
04063394
05973162
02951262
06672629
04598084
03571780
05688457
03392481
04769910
05518372
05272077
03645747
00603289
03129405
00533082
06032054
05118070
05546286
03709482
04551781
06253540
05381525
02173165
05176894
02818896
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20/08/2008
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22/08/2008
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26/08/2008
20/08/2008
21/08/2008
22/08/2008
20/08/2008
26/08/2008
20/08/2008
2070872008

26/08/2008

22/08/2008
26/08/2008
26/08/2008
22/08/2008

20/08/2008
26/08/2008
26/08/2008
26/08/2008
20/08/2008
21/08/2008
20/08/2008
26/08/2008
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20/08/2008
26/08/2008
26/08/2008
22/08/2008
20/08/2008
20/08/2008
21/08/2008
26/08/2008
20/08/2008
22/08/2008
20/08/2008
26/08/2008
22/08/2008
22/08/2008
22/08/2008
22/08/2008
26/08/2008
20/08/2008
26/08/2008
26/08/2008
2070872008
26/08/2008
22/08/2008



